eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com
34 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
35w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
 Ordering Information
 ACE-815C-RS
	 100W 24V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
 ACE-815T-RS
	 150W 48V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
Input Type 18 ~ 32VDC (ACE-815C), 36 ~ 72VDC (ACE-815T)
Output Voltage +3.3V +5V +12V -5V -12V +5Vsb
ACE-815C 4A 13A 2.5A 0.3A 1.5A
ACE-815T 10A 14A 4.2A 0.3A 0.3A 1.5A
Efficiency 65%
Temperature 0 ~ 50˚C (Operating), -20 ~ 80˚C(Storage)
MTBF(hrs) 100,000
Output Connector 20PIN ATX x1 , HDD/CDROM x3 , FDD x1
Dimension 150 x 81.5 x 40.5 mm
N
TÜV Rheinland
EN60601-1
®CB ®
ACE-4530AP 300W 2U ATX Power Supply ACE-815C/T 1U 24V/48V DC Input
ACE-716C 150W 24V DC input AT Power Supply
 Ordering Information
 ACE-716C-RS
	 150W 24V DC input AT Power Supply
Input Type 19 ~ 30VDC
Output Voltage
+5V +12V -5V -12V +24V
22A
(3A min) 6A 1A 1A
Efficiency 70%
Temperature -20 ~ 70˚C (Operating), -20 ~ 85˚C(Storage)
MTBF(hrs) 210,000
Output Connector N/A
Dimension 198 x 97 x 40.5 mm
TÜV Rheinland
EN60601-1
®
PN: CB-716EB-RS
DC cable to CPU card, w/4pin 12V
CPU/ HDD/ S-ATA Connector, 30cm
Optional 1 Embedded Solution
PN: CB-716BP-RS
DC cable to backplane, w/20pin
ATX/ HDD/ S-ATA connector, 30cm
Optional 2 Backplane Solution
150W
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-4530AP-RS 300 2U AC-DC ATX Power Supply, with PFC
Coming
        Soon
Best Solution for RACK-1350G !!
ATX 2.0 standard w/ new 20+4 ATX power and SATA connector design !!
Feature
1. Active PFC (full range), MEET IEC-1000-3-2 CLASS D
2. 12V Max. Current : 16A
3. TEMPERATURE RANGE: OPERATING 0˚C ~ 50˚C
4. HUMIDITY: OPERATING: 20%-95%,
NON-OPERATING: 10%-95%
5. Remote on/off control
6. Cooling: TWO 60 mm DC Fans
7. 3.3V /5V Remote sensing
Safety
TÜV Rheinland
EN60601-1
®
DimensionSpecification
Input Voltage 90 ~ 264VAC Full Range
Input Frequency 47 ~ 63Hz
Input Current
6A (RMS) for 115VAC
3A (RMS) for 230VAC
Inrush Current
60A MAX. for 115VAC
80A MAX. for 230VAC
Output Voltage
Current Ripple & Noise
+3.3V 20A(1A min) 70mV
+5V 35A(3A min) 80mV
+12V 16A(2A min) 120mV
-5V 0.5A(0.05A min) 120mV
-12V 1A(0.05A min) 150mV
+5Vsb 1.5A(0.1A min) 60mV
Over Voltage Protection
+3.3V 4V ~ 5.5V
+5V 5.5V ~ 7V
Short Circuit Protection +5V, -5V, +12V, -12V, +3.3V
Hold Up Time 16ms min.
Operating Temperature 0˚C ~ 50˚C
Efficiency 63%
Dimension 200(D) x 100(W) x 70(H) mm
200.0
5.
0
210.0
206.0
90
.0
4.
0
5.
0
5.0OPTION
88
.0
10
0.
0
6.
035.0
70.0
52.0#6-32(x3) 9.0
PFC
Back View